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Description

200404300002
27880

04/30/2004
03:35:00

CHASE
BROOK

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

200405200002
68590

05/20/2004
04:04:00

LEAF RONALD
M

NOTARY TRINITY
UNIVERSAL
INSURANCE

200405130002
53320

05/13/2004
11:50:00

GOFF DENISE
R

NOTARY CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200404220002
07230

04/22/2004
09:09:00

LEWIS DANIEL
W

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


