Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Index Type= Notaries; Party Role= ;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404300002 27880		CHASE BROOK		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
200405200002 68590	05/20/2004 04:04:00	LEAF RONALD		NOTARY	TRINITY UNIVERSAL INSURANCE						
200405130002 53320	05/13/2004 11:50:00	GOFF DENISE R		NOTARY	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
200404220002 07230	04/22/2004 09:09:00	LEWIS DANIEL W		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						